Achim Lübbering Jette Lübbering
As a family-owned company for over 90 years now, we
operate with strong roots in our region and respon-
sibility for future generations.
Under the name of LÜBBERING we develop, produce
and distribute „technical ideas for demanding users“
from Herzebrock in East Westphalia. Since 2000,
Achim Lübbering has been running the company in

FLEXIBLE –
FUNCTIONAL.
ORDER CODE
FLEXIPASS FIX-01 A9022925
FLEXIPASS FIX-02 A9022960
FLEXIPASS FIX extends the application range of
FLEXIPASS to unimagined possibilities. Whether on a
building shell, in an industrial hall, in offices or living
areas. With the FIX variants, you can route the cables
around sharp edges, into floor tanks, over window
profiles or even from room to room. There are no
limits to the FLEXIPASS with FIX.
The FLEXIPASS FIX is always supplied without
FLEXIPASS devices.
IN USE
SPARE PARTS,
TECHNICAL DATA
AND MORE
PROFESSIONAL TIPP M
OR
E
AB
OU
T
TH
E
PR
OD
UC
T
FUNCTIONAL IN ALL
DIRECTIONS.
The latest addition to your cable routing system from
Rollprofi: this innovative extension enables secure
cable management in all directions – even across
floors.
The FLEXIPASS ROLLE 6 has been designed to close
the roller arch completely, thus making the Flexipass
even more flexible – in all directions. With the
integrated fall protection and clip, the roller always
stays part of your cable management system.
FLEXIPASS ROLLE 6 is always supplied without
FLEXIPASS devices.
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions (L x W x H)                  50 x 36 x 29 mm
Weight 23 g
ORDER CODE
FLEXIPASS ROLLE 6 A9022975
FLEXIPASS ROLLE 6
3 Pcs. A9022976IN USE
SPARE PARTS,
TECHNICAL DATA
AND MORE
PROFESSIONAL TIPP M